
San Antonio Conservation Society – NIOSA extension

John Jacks, Director
January 26, 2023

City Council Agenda #14



page 2

The agreement with the San Antonio Conservation Society for 
NIOSA expired after the 2022 NIOSA event.

This ordinance authorizes a three-year extension for the continued 
use of La Villita.

Background



page 3

Terms of License
 3-year Extension.

 Adjusts the contractual revenue 
share from 25% to 24%.

 Sets the Minimum Annual 
Guarantee at $187,674.
• Funds deposited into an account 

dedicated to preservation of 
buildings within historic La Villita.

 CCDO Director may further reduce 
the minimum guarantee should 
construction effect the event 
footprint.



page 4

Recommendation

Staff recommends approval of this 
ordinance authorizing the three-year 
license extension with the San 
Antonio Conservation Society.



San Antonio Conservation Society – NIOSA Extension

John Jacks, Director

January 26, 2023

City Council Agenda #14


	San Antonio Conservation Society – NIOSA extension
	Background
	Terms of License
	Recommendation
	San Antonio Conservation Society – NIOSA Extension

